912000041161

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)	<u>.</u>		
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000228065660

05/03/12--01016--001 **70.00

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 12 MAY -3 AM D:

12 MAY -3 AM 9: 57
SECRETARY OF ST

\$13/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Atlanta Technical Specialist, Inc.					
(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation an	d a check for:	•		
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy			
& Certificate of Status		& Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED			
	ADDITIONAL	Of TREQUIRED			
FROM: Charles Haley					
Name (Printed or typed)					
99 M L King Ave					
Ā	ddress	EC.	12 HAY		
St Augustine, Florida 32	084	AHASS	\$ TI		
City, S	State & Zip	TARY SSE	<u>ت</u> ت		
904-508-5963			\$ □		
Daytime Te	lephone number	FIORIDA	<u> </u>		
chinvestcor@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used		0A	Gr.)		
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	nouncation)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME Atlanta Technical Sporporation shall be:	ecialist, Inc	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
!	99 M L King Ave		·
<u>د</u>	St Augustine, Fl 32084		
			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		12 SE
The purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:		ES T
Technical Cosulting			Y-3
r oon mount of			ပို့သွာ မ ြေ
			To B M

ADDICE IN THE	GUADEG		
ARTICLE IV	shares ares of stock is 5000		2≥ 2
The number of sha	ires of stock isbood		<u>@</u> m
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	rors	
Name and T	itle:Charles Haley, CEO	Name and Title:	
Address:	itle: Charles Haley, CEO 99 ML King Ave	Address:	
	St Augustine, Florida 32084		
3.7 1.77	20 4 4 4 4 4 4	N. 1074	
Name and T	itle:Ashley Haley, VP 99 ML King Ave	Name and Title:	
Address:	99 ML King Ave	Address:	
	St Augustine, Fl 32084		
			
Name and T	itle:		
Address:		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	e) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Martin Smith		
Address:	4520 W. King st		
	St Augustine, Fl 32084		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Anthony T Jones		
Address:	1245 Central Ave		
	St Augustine FL 32084		
Having been nam	sed as registered agent to accept service of pr	ocess for the above stated corpo	ration at the place designated in
	m familiar with and accept the appointment a		
V.J.			
1 Jakus	The state of the s		4/26/2012
 	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	, , ,		
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein		
aocument to the L	Department of State constitutes a third degree j	eiony as proviaea jor in s.81 /.15.	J, F.J.
\bigcap	0.7		410010040
	here! I show		4/26/2012
	C DEBOUGEOU NICHOSTUPOTING COMOPOSTON		Date